
CAMBODIA
Jason Blackwell | General Manager

jason.blackwell@destination-asia.com
 
 

LAOS
Somsak Paseuthsai | Country Manager
sak@destination-asia.com

Somphone Soulisack | Leisure Manager
tik@destination-asia.com

JAPAN
Kevin Green | Director of Leisure and Operations
kevin@destination-asia.com

André Starell | Leisure Manager
andre@destination-asia.com

THAILAND
David Linde | General Manager

david.linde@destination-asia.com
  

Daniel Gregori | Head of Business Development
daniel.gregori@destination-asia.com

VIETNAM
Julien Monnerie | General Manager
julien@destination-asia.com 
  
Quyen Phan | Leisure Department Manager
quyen.phan@destination-asia.com

HONG KONG
Michael Mou | General Manager

michael.mou@destination-asia.com

Eanna Li | Leisure & Wholesale Manager
eanna@destination-asia.com

CHINA
Linda Wang | Managing Director

linda@destination-asia.com.cn

Roger Xu | Travel Director
roger@destination-asia.com.cn

INDONESIA
Andreas Grosskinsky | General Manager

andreas@destination-asia.com
 

Andrea Bakker | Leisure Manager
 a.bakker@destination-asia.com

SINGAPORE
Nicholas Wong | Director Leisure
nic@destination-asia.com

Azlina Ismail | Senior Manager Lesiure Travel
azlina@destination-asia.com

MYANMAR
Phyu Su Mon| Director

phyusu@destination-asia.com

THAILAND | VIETNAM | CHINA | JAPAN | HONG KONG | INDONESIA | SINGAPORE | CAMBODIA | MALAYSIA | MYANMAR | LAOS

D E S T I N A T I O N  A S I A  W H O L E S A L E  L E I S U R E  C O N T A C T S

DESTINATION ASIA GROUP

Katie Buxton | Global Director of Sales
katie@destination-asia.com

MALAYSIA 
Olivia Soon | Deputy General Manager
olivia@destination-asia.com
  
Karen Kok | Senior Leisure Travel Manager
karen.kok@destination-asia.com
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INTERNATIONAL SALES OFFICES

GLOBAL SALES OFFICE
Katie Buxton

Global Director of Sales
Mobile : (971) 56 508 0482
katie@destination-asia.com

UNITED STATES & CANADA 
David Kartagener

Tel : (1) 212 239 7979
Toll-free (US/Canada) : 800 524 7979

info@kainyc.com

UNITED KINGDOM & IRELAND
Greg Young
Tel : (44) 20 7617 7404
Mobile : (44) 78 9673 3190
greg@forkmarketing.co.uk

D E S T I N A T I O N  A S I A  W H O L E S A L E  L E I S U R E  C O N T A C T S

DESTINATION ASIA (JAPAN)
5th Floor Ichikawa building

5-13-3 Ginza, Chuo-ku,
Tokyo 104-0061, Japan
Tel  : (81) 3 6278 7960

japan@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (THAILAND)
2034/93-96 Italthai Tower, 21st Floor,

New Petchburi Road, Huaykwang,
Bangkok 10310, Thailand

Tel  : (66) 2 127 5888
thailand@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (VIETNAM) 
7th Floor, Building 55 Truong Quoc Dung Street, 
Ward 10, Phu Nhuan District, 
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 
Tel  : (84) 28 3844 8071 
vietnam@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (HONG KONG)
Unit A/1, 6th �oor @ Convoy
169 Electric Road, North Point, 
Hong Kong
Tel  : (852) 2915 6028 
hongkong@destination-asia.com 

DESTINATION ASIA (CHINA)
Suite 2503, Ocean Express Building A

Xia Guang Li, Chaoyang District
Beijing 100027, P.R. China

Tel  : (86) 10 8446 7622
china@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (SINGAPORE)
Suite #02-27, Vertex Tower A

33 Ubi Avenue 3
Singapore 408868

Tel  : (65) 6887 5508
singapore@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (MALAYSIA)
Prima Tanjung, Suite 98-03-13A 
Jalan Fettes, Bandar Tanjung Tokong 
11200 Penang, Malaysia 
Tel  : (60) 4 892 7378
malaysia@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (MYANMAR) 
Room No 1, 6th Floor, Golden Parami Condo(B)
Parami Road, Hlaing Township
Yangon 11051, Myanmar
Tel  : (95) 1 966 9382
myanmar@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (INDONESIA)
Jl. By Pass Ngurah Rai No.360

Sanur, Denpasar, Bali
80228, Indonesia

Tel  : (62) 361 283898
indonesia@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (LAOS)
House No.214, Unit:15, Ban Hathien Village,

Phetsarat Road. Luang Prabang, Laos P.D.R
Tel  : (856) 71 212 881

laos@destination-asia.com

DESTINATION ASIA (CAMBODIA) 
13, Street 59, Sangkat Chaktumuk,
Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh, Cambodia 
Tel  : (855) 23 215 761 
cambodia@destination-asia.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL
Sergio Taveras

Mobile : (34) 603 164 283
sergio@vsenso.com

GERMANY, AUSTRIA 
Rene van der Veen & Margie van Esch
Tel : (49) 172 2545 728
rene@dmc-collection.com

NORWAY, SWEDEN, FINLAND 
& DENMARK
Jonas Sehested

Tel : (45) 2262 3063
jonas@unitedspiritnordic.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Liz Berry

Mobile : (27) 82 853 1161
eberry@iafrica.com

BENELUX & SWITZERLAND
Ria Mooijaart & Partners
Tel : (32) 476 800 811
info@riamooijaart.com

SOUTH AMERICA
Sidney Alonso

Tel : (55) 113 569 0857
salonso@agbrands.com.br

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
Nicole Naylor

Tel : (61) 418 469 780
nicole@destination-asia.com


